(o MLANTE

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Item: GOAT

CODE: GOAT

DESCRIPTION: 6 PAN VELVET BASEBALL CAP

DETAILS:

STRUCTURED FRONT PANELS
MID VISOR

PVC CLOSURE

6 SEWN EYELETS
SWEATBAND: 100% COTTON

6 ROWS ON VISOR

CONTRASTING UNDERVISOR IN CHINO COTTON

PRO-STITCHING ALL OVER THE CAP

SPECIFICATION:
Fabric:

Fabric weight:
Colours:

Peak material:
Size:

Weight:

Corporate Badging:
Packaging:
Hangtag:

Barcode:

Plastic hangers for retail storage:
Made in:

Custom code:

COLOR REFERENCES:

Colour PANTONE
BURGUNDY 504 C
ROYAL 662 C
BLACK 419C
NAVY 2380 C

-

BURGUNDY

CMYK

0-52-43-65
100-76-0-56
6-0-3-86
47-31-0-71

TPX

19-1725
19-3864
19-4007
19-3920

MAIN FABRIC: 100% POLYAMIDE - UNDERBILL: 100% COTTON
250 GSM

5 COLOUR COMBINATIONS

58CM OSFA

72 GR

24 PCS INNERBOX - 144 PCS EXPORT CARTON
YES

YES

YES

CHINA

6505.00.30

Colour PANTONE CMYK
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TPX
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